May 07 2024 (12:22) India Rail Info

Howrah - Dhanbad Double Decker SpecialFare Chhath Puja Special/X02385 - DD - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
4h 15m - 257 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 14:35 0 |1 0 70 |12 |ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 15:55 15:57 2m [0 |1 93 |74 |36 |ER
3 DGR |Durgapur 16:49 16:51 2m |0 |1 157 (84 |73 |[ER
4 ASN  [Asansol Junction 17:21 17:23 2m |0 |1 199 (40 |[106 |ER
5 BRR |Barakar 17:49 17:50 im |0 |1 216 |26 [126 |ER
6 KMME [Kumardubi 17:56 17:57 Tm |0 |1 219 |44 |131 [ER
7 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 18:50 1 257 |- 232 |ECR

May 07 2024 (12:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




